
Bristol based easyJet/Ryanair flights November 2023 
 
Registrations highlighted in RED are aircraft leaving the based fleet 
Registrations highlighted in BLUE are aircraft joining the based fleet 
 
Delays over 2 hours are shown in the format (S00:00/A00:00) for Scheduled/Actual Departure/Arrival times. 
 
Wednesday 1st November 2023 
 
EZDX 219/220/217/218 EDI 
EZGN 221/222 BFS 
EZPB 2709/2710 PMI 205/206 GLA 2923/2924 AMS 
EZPE 2921/2922 AMS 215/216 EDI 2877/2878 FNC 
EZTG Not flown 
EZTH 2703/2704 BCN 2837/2838 FCO 
EZTV 2707/2708 MAD 231/232 BHD 2957/2958 BFS 
EZUI 2773/2774 CDG 2711/2712 PMI 2775/2776 CDG 
EZUO 237/238 NCL 2867/2868 LIS 2715/2716 AGP 
EZUW 2871/2872 FAO 2781/2782 TLS 203/204 GLA 
EZWH 201/202 GLA 2931/2932 CPH 
UZHM 2911/2912 SSH 
UZHP 2719/2720 FUE 2723/2724 ALC 
UZHR 2851/2852 DLM 
UZHT 2713/2714 AGP 2731/2732 TFS 
UZHV 2721/2722 ALC 2813/2814 HER 
UZME 2737/2738 ACE 2873/2874 FAO 
UZMG 2783/2784 ORY 2901/2902 PFO 
 
EZDV 9007 BRS-LGW 
 
Non based EZTK 323/324 EDI 
 EZPD 099/100 BFS 
 
DCP 8234/8235 PMI 8264/8265 IBZ 1591/1590 CGN 
EGB 4757/4758 LPA 4440/4441 VLC 
ENP 4147/4148 FAO 8244/8245 PMI 507 BRS-DUB 
ENW 506 DUB-BRS 
HEZ 6221/6220 KRK 8296/8297 ALC 
IGI 2292/2291 ALC 4755/4756 ACE 
 
Non based ENW 504/505 DUB 
 RSZ 8255/8254 GDN 
 HEY 4122/4121 AGP 
 
Thursday 2nd November 2023 
 
EZDX 201/202 GLA 225/226 BFS 219/220/217/218 EDI 
EZGN 213/214 EDI 2937/2938 KRK 205/206 GLA 
EZPB 2783/2784 ORY 2837/2838 FCO 239/240 NCL 
EZPE 2721/2722 ALC 2955/2956/2775/2776 CDG  
EZTG 2713/2714 AGP 2887/2888 GVA 2923/2924 AMS 
EZTH Not flown 
EZTV 2867/2868 LIS 2945/2946 KEF 
EZUI 2735/2736 LPA 2715/2716 AGP 
EZUO 237/238 NCL 2931/2932 CPH 231/232 BHD 227/228 BFS 
EZUW Not flown 
EZWH Not flown 
UZHM 2773/2774 CDG 2913/2914 HRG 
UZHP 2703/2704 BCN 203/204 GLA 2723/2724 ALC 



UZHR 2733/2734 ACE 2939/2940 GIB (Diverted to, operated from AGP,S16:10/A17:07>S22:30/A02:55 
Friday) 
UZHT 2709/2710 PMI 245/246 INV 2705/2706 BCN 
UZHV 223/224 BFS 2765/2766 NCE 322 BRS-EDI 
UZLB 321 EDI-BRS 2707/2708 MAD 
UZME 2921/2922 AMS 2731 BRS-TFS 
UZMG 2871/2872/2873/2874 FAO 
UZMJ 2732 TFS-BRS 
 
Non based LQC 7847/7848 AMS 
 UZLB/UZHV 321/322 EDI 
 UZHY 442/443 GLA 
 UZHV 323/324 EDI 
 
DCP 1314/1315 MRS 8234/8235 PMI 9336/9335 GRO 
EGB 4757/4758 LPA (S05:45/A07:50>S14:45/A16:36) 6221/6220 KRK 
ENW 8264/8265 IBZ 8202/8203 NOC 8244/8245 PMI 
HEZ 2292/2291 ALC 4121/4122 AGP 
IGI 4753 BRS-OPO-TFS 4754 TFS-BRS (S07:00/A07:41>S15:55/A18:00) 3560/3559 BGY 
(S16:55/A19:06>S21:25/A23:56) 
 
Non based RKS 8255/8254 GDN 
 DCZ 504/505 DUB 
 EVB 4756/4755 ACE 
 DCY 4441/4440 VLC 
 RSM 1940/1941 WMI 
 EPB 506/507 DUB 
 
Friday 3rd November 2023 
 
EZDN 2716 AGP-BRS 
EZDX 2967/2968 NBE 2715 BRS-AGP 
EZGN 2783/2784 ORY 2839/2840 PSA 207/208 GLA 
EZGY 2704 BCN-BRS 215/216 EDI 2873/2874 FAO 
EZPB 2773/2774 CDG 237/238 NCL 2955/2956 CDG 227 BRS-BFS 
EZPE 2867/2868 LIS 2945/2946 KEF 
EZTG 2937/2938 KRK 2781/2782 TLS 239/240 NCL 
EZTH 2871/2872 FAO 2953/2954 ORY 
EZTV Not flown 
EZUF 228 BFS-BRS 
EZUI 2887/2888 GVA 2923/2924 AMS 
EZUO 9005 BRS-MAN 
EZUW 2711/2712 PMI 2837/2838 FCO (S12:50/A15:02>S18:50/A20:33) 
EZWH 2703 BRS-BCN 
UZHM 2957/2958 BFS 245/246 INV 233/234 IOM 2933/2934 BER 
UZHP 213/214 EDI 2881/2882 BSL 2733/2734 ACE 
UZHR 2921/2922 AMS 2935/2936 PRG 2723/2724 ALC 
UZHT 2931/2932 CPH 231/232 BHD 2705/2706 BCN 
UZLB 2727/2728 TFS 219/220 EDI 
UZMG 2713/2714 AGP 2731/2732 TFS 
UZMJ 2721/2722 ALC 205/206 GLA 2775/2776 CDG 
 
Non based UZHH 099/100 BFS 
 EZTN 321/322 EDI 
 ICL 4057/4058 VCE 
 LQC 7847/7848 AMS 
 UZHF 442/441 GLA 
 EZWC 323/324 EDI 
 IJE 7393/7394 LIS 
 



DCP 2292/2291 ALC 6221/6220 KRK 1331 BRS-OPO 
DLK 1332 OPO-BRS 
EGB (See DYD for 505/504) 3161/3160 BCN 509 BRS-DUB 
EKK 508 DUB-BRS 4121/4122 AGP 
ENW 5341/5342 OTP 4753/4754 TFS 
HEZ 4755/4756 ACE 8681/8682 KUN 
IGI 4147/4148 FAO 8202/8203 NOC 8212/8213 WRO 
 
DYD 504/505 DUB (S09:55/A10:25>S07:10/A11:10, flown from DUB) 
 
Non based RZC 7948/7949 POZ 
 RKQ 4134/4133 BUD 
 DCL 154/155 MAD 
 DYO 506/507 DUB 
 EKK/EGB 508/509 DUB 
 VVD 1362/1361 VCE 
 RSX 8255/8254 GDN 
 DLK/DCP 1332/1331 OPO 
 EXE 513/512 DUB 
 
Saturday 4th November 2023 
 
EZDN 2957/2958 BFS 215/216 EDI 2865/2866 LIS 
EZGN 2765/2766 NCE 2933/2934 BER 207/208 GLA 
EZGY 2783/2784 ORY 2877/2878 FNC 
EZPE 2713/2714 AGP 2851/2852 DLM 
EZTG 213/214 EDI 2773/2774 CDG 
EZTH 2703/2704 BCN 2731/2732 TFS 
EZTV Not flown 
EZUF 2719/2720 FUE 2725/2726 ALC 
EZUI 2875/2876 OPO 237/238 NCL 2963/2964 RAK 
EZUO 9007 MAN-BRS 2901/2902 PFO 
EZUW 2921/2922 AMS 
UZHM 2883/2884 GVA 2911/2912 SSH 
UZHP 2903/2904 LCA 2955/2956 CDG 
UZHR 2871/2872 FAO 2867/2868 LIS 219/220 EDI 
UZHT 2733/2734 ACE 2723/2724 ALC 
UZLA 232 BHD-BRS 2913/2914 HRG 
UZLB 231 BRS-BHD 
UZMG 2721/2722 ALC 2735/2736 LPA 
UZMJ 2813/2814 HER 2711/2712 PMI 
 
Non based ISE 3839/3840 MXP 
 EZPD 099/100 BFS 
 LQI 7855/7856 AMS 
 LSO 7847/7848 AMS 
 
DLK 9503/9504 BZG 2798/2799 RIX 
EKK 6221/6220 KRK 4133/4134 BUD 
ENW 8224/8225 RZE (S07:55/A12:59>S13:55/A18:38) 2292/2291 ALC 
VUC 3559 BGY-BRS 
HEZ 4121/4122 AGP 
IGI 8234/8235 PMI 4145/4146 DUB 3560 BRS-BGY 
 
Non based VUB 1590 CGN-BRS (Diverted BHX) EFX 90 BHX-BRS 1591 BRS-CGN 
(S06:35/A11:53/S07:00/A12:38) 
 DLD 504/505 DUB 
 DWE 506/507 DUB 
 EVP 508/509 DUB 
 RSS 7948/7949 POS 



 EMH 3160/3161 BCN 
 DPR 1332/1331 OPO 
 EXE 513/512 DUB 
 
Sunday 5th November 2023 
 
EZDN 2867/2868 LIS 237/238 NCL 2935/2936 PRG 
EZGN 201/202 GLA 2925/2926/2921/2922 AMS 2953/2954 ORY 
EZGY 2773/2774 CDG 2887/2888 GVA 2933/2934 BER 
EZOM 2940 GIB-BRS  
EZPE 9008 BRS-GLA 
EZTG 2709/2710 PMI 2723/2724 ALC 227/228 BFS 
EZTH 2703/2704/2701/2702 BCN 239/240 NCL 
EZTV Not flown 
EZUF 203/204 GLA 2707/2708 MAD 
EZUI 2725/2726 ALC 2775/2776 CDG 2931/2932 CPH 
EZUO 2939 BRS-GIB 
EZUW 2781/2782 TLS 2837/2838 FCO 207/208 GLA 
UZHM 2957/2958 BFS 2715/2716 AGP 245/246 INV 
UZHP 2713/2714 AGP 219/220 EDI 2955/2956 CDG 
UZHR 2945 BRS-KEF 
UZHT 2737/2738 ACE 2873/2874 FAO 
UZHX 2946 KEF-BRS 231/232 BHD 2937/2938 KRK 
UZLA 2801 BRS-RHO 
UZLP 2802 RHO-BRS 2923/2924 AMS 
UZMG 2871/2872 FAO 2727/2728 TFS 
UZMJ 2731/2732 TFS 2705/2706 BCN 
 
Non based EZTB 321/322 EDI 
 IJA 4895/4896 ORY 
 EZWL 099/100 BFS 
 EZTN 319/320 EDI 
 EZTK 323/324 EDI 
 UZLK 101/102 BFS 
 EZTK 325/326 EDI 
 
DLH 2291 ALC-BRS 509/508 DUB 3161/3160 BCN 
DLK 4133/4134 BUD 507/506 DUB 5341/5342 OTP 
EKK 1941/1940 WMI 4753/4754 TFS 
ENW 2292 BRS-ALC 
VUC 8244/8245 PMI 155/154 MAD 
HEZ 4755/4756 ACE 4121 BRS-AGP (S15:10/A15:21) 
IHF 4122 AGP-BRS (S21:15/A00:13 Monday) 
 
Non based EBW 504/505 DUB 
 RSH 8213/8212 WRO 
 RKD 8255/8254 GDN 
 RZD 6220/6221 KRK 
 EPD 513/512 DUB 
 
Monday 6th November 2023 
 
EZDN 213/214/215/216 EDI 2967/2968 NBE 
EZGN 2921/2922 AMS 203/204 GLA 219/220 EDI 205/206 GLA 
EZGY 2781/2782 TLS 2953/2954 ORY 217/218 EDI 
EZOM 2957/2958 BFS 231/232 BHD 2719/2720 FUE 
EZTG 201/202 GLA 2783/2784 ORY 2955/2956/2775/2776 CDG 
EZTH 237/238 NCL 2839/2840 PSA 2923/2924 AMS 
EZTV Not flown 
EZUF 2773 BRS-CDG 



EZUI 2931/2932 CPH 2832/2831 VCE 227/228 BFS 
EZUW Not flown 
EZWY 2774 CDG-BRS 233/234 IOM 2837/2838 FCO 
UZHM 2721/2722 ALC 225/226 BFS 2705/2706 BCN 
UZHP 2933/2934 BER 245/246 INV 2723/2724 ALC 
UZHT 2871/2872 FAO 2709/2710 PMI 239/240 NCL 
UZHX 2877/2878 FNC 2867/2868 LIS 
UZLP 2733/2734 ACE 2715/2716 AGP 
UZMG 2713/2714 AGP 2731/2732 TFS 
UZMJ 2883/2884 GVA 2873/2874 FAO 
 
Non based EZTN 3232/324 EDI 
 IJJ 7393/7394 LIS 
 IJA 4895/4896 ORY 
 LVK 7847/7848 AMS 
 UZHS 325/326 EDI 
 
DLH 8224/8225 RZE 8202/8203 NOC 3560/3559 BGY 
DLK 1591/1590 CGN 1361/1362 VCE 4121/4122 AGP 
EKK 9503/9504 BZG 507 DRS-DUB 
EPD 506 DUB-BRS 4147/4148 FAO 
VUC 4757/4758 LPA 
IHF 2798/2799 RIX 4753/4754 TFS 
 
Non based QCF 5342/5341 OTP 
 GSG 504/505 DUB 
 IGE 2291/2292 ALC 
 EMR 1332/1331 OPO 
 EPD/EKK 506/507 DUB 
 DYL 8297/8296 ALC 
 QDB 3160/3161 BCN 
 RZC 8682/8681 KUN 
 RSS 7948/7949 POZ 
 RSQ 4134/4133 BUD 
 EVS 154/155 MAD 
 RSH 8213/8212 WRO 
 RSV 1940/1941 WMI 
 GXG 508/509 DUB 
 
Tuesday 7th November 2023. 
 
EZDN 2933/2934 BER 207/208 GLA 
EZGN 213/214/217/218 EDI 2867/2868 LIS 
EZGY 2945/2946 KEF 
EZOM 2713/2714 AGP 2765/2766 NCE 
EZPE 9002 GLA-BRS 
EZTG 223/224 BFS 2935/2936 PRG 245/246 INV 
EZTH 2709/2710 PMI 2923/2924 AMS 
EZTV 201/202 GLA 2731/2732 TFS 
EZUI 2875/2876 OPO 2707/2708 MAD 
EZUW 2735/2736 LPA 
EZWY Not flown 
UZHM 2733/2734 ACE 
UZHO 232 BHD-BRS 215/216 EDI 
UZHP 2773/2774 CDG 
UZHT 2721/2722 ALC 231 BRS-BHD 
UZHX 2963/2964 RAK 2775/2776 CDG 
UZLP 2913/2914 HRG 
UZMG 2871/2872 FAO 
UZMJ 2783/2784 ORY 2723/2724 ALC 



 
Non based LVK 7847/7848 AMS 
 LQG 3839/3840 MXP 
 UZHW 325/326 EDI 
 
DLH Not flown 
DLK 2292/2291 ALC 
ENN 504 DUB-BRS 4755/4756 ACE 
EPD 505 BRS-DUB 
VUC 4753/4754 TFS 
IHF 6221/6220 KRK 
 
Non based HMT 4122/4121 AGP 
 
Wednesday 8th November 2023 
 
EZDN 2921/2922 AMS 2945/2946 KEF 
EZGN 2931/2932 CPH 2923/2924 AMS 
EZGY 2781/2782 TLS 203/204 GLA 
EZOM 2719/2720 FUE 
EZPE 2709/2710 PMI 205/206 GLA 217/218 EDI 
EZTG 2721/2722/2723/2724 ALC 
EZTH 2713/2714/2715/2716 AGP 
EZTV 2783/2784 ORY 2837/2838 FCO 
EZUI 219/220 EDI 2775/2776 CDG 
EZUW 9005 BRS-MAN 
EZWY 201/202 GLA 215/216 EDI 231/232 BHD 
UZHM 2733/2734 ACE 
UZHO 237/238 NCL 2867/2868 LIS 
UZHP 2731/2732 TFS 
UZHX 2871/2872 FAO 2877/2878 FNC 
UZLP 2911/2912 SSH 
UZMG 2773/2774 CDG 2873/2874 FAO 
UZMJ 2901/2902 PFO 
 
Non based UZHS 323/324 EDI 
 EZUL 099/100 BFS 
 
DLH Not flown 
DLK Not flown 
ENN 2292 BRS-ALC 
EKJ 4122 AGP-BRS 
EVL 2291 ALC-BRS 4755/4756 ACE 
VUC 4121 BRS-AGP 
IHF 6221/6220 KRK 
 
Non based DCK 504/505 DUB 
 EKJ/VUC 4122/4121 AGP 
 
Thursday 9th November 2023 
 
EZDN 213/214 EDI 2931/2932 CPH 231/232 BHD 
EZGN 201/202 GLA 2887/2888 GVA 205/206 GLA 
EZGY 2709/2710 PMI 2955/2956 CDG 2923/2924 AMS 
EZOM 2937/2938 KRK 217/218 EDI 
EZPE 2939/2940 GIB 
EZTG 2837/2838 FCO 239/240 NCL 
EZTH 2783/2784 ORY 219/220 EDI 227/228 BFS 
EZTV Not flown 
EZUI 237/238 NCL 225/226 BFS 2707/2708 MAD 



EZUW 9006 MAN-BRS 
EZWY Not flown 
UZHM 2733/2734 ACE 2723/2724 ALC 
UZHO 2713/2714 AGP 245/246 INV 2705/2706 BCN 
UZHP 2871/2872 FAO 2715/2716 AGP 
UZHX 2867/2868 LIS 2945/2946 KEF 
UZLP 2773/2774 CDG 2913/2914 HRG 
UZMF 2732 TFS-BRS 
UZMG 2921/2922 AMS 2731 BRS-TFS 
UZMJ 2721/2722 ALC 2775/2776 CDG 
 
Non based LVK 7847/7848 AMS 
 EZTD 321/322 EDI 
 EZDM 442/443 GLA 
 EZTD 323/324 EDI 
 
DLH Not flown 
DLK 2292/2291 ALC 4121/4122 AGP 
EKJ 4753/4754 TFS 
EKX 4756 ACE-BRS 3560/3559 BGY 
EVL 4757/4758 LPA 6221/6220 KRK 
IHF 4755 BRS-ACE 
 
Non based GSJ 504/505 DUB 
 EKX/IHF 4756/4755 ACE 
 DPJ 506/507 DUB 
 
Friday 10th November 2023 
 
EZDN 2783/2784 ORY 2781/2782 TLS 2953/2954 ORY 
EZGN 2703/2704 BCN 231/232 BHD 2705/2706 BCN 
EZGY 2837/2838 FCO 219/220 EDI 
EZOM 2957/2958 BFS 245/246 INV 233/234 IOM 2933/2934 BER 
EZPE Not flown 
EZTG Not flown 
EZTH 2773/2774 CDG 215/216 EDI 2723/2724 ALC 
EZTK 2888 GVA-BRS 2923/2924 AMS 
EZTV 2721/2722 ALC 
EZUI 2867/2868 LIS 2945/2946 KEF 
EZUW 2839/2840 PSA 2775/2776 CDG 
EZWY 2937/2938 KRK 2887 BRS-GVA 
UZHM 2931/2932 CPH 2955/2956 CDG 227 BRS-BFS 
UZHO 213/214 EDI 2881/2882 BSL 2959/2960 BFS 239/240 NCL 
UZHP 2713/2714 AGP 2731/2732 TFS 
UZHX 2921/2922 AMS 2935/2936 PRG  
UZLL 228 BFS-BRS 
UZLP 2967/2968 NBE 2733/2734 ACE 
UZMF 2871/2872 FAO 205/206/207/208 GLA 
UZMJ 237/238 NCL 2873/2874 FAO 
 
Non based EZWL 097/098 BFS 
 EZTD 321/322 EDI 
 IZN 4057/4058 VCE 
 LVK 7847/7848 AMS 
 UZHF 442/443 GLA 
 EZTB 323/324 EDI 
 IJE 7393/7394 LIS 
 
DLH 155 BRS-MAD 
DLK 5341/5342 OTP 



EKJ 2292/2291 ALC 4753/4754 TFS 
EKX 4755/4756 ACE 8212/8213 WRO 
EVL 4147/4148 FAO 8681/8682 KUN 
HGO 154 MAD-BRS 4121/4122 AGP 
 
Non based RZK 7948/7949 POZ 
 RSQ 4134/4133 BUD 
 HGO/DLH 154/155 MAD 
 DYE 508/509 DUB 
 QCJ 1362/1361 VCE 
 EKP 1332/1331 OPO 
 DYR 513/512 DUB 
 
Saturday 11th November 2023 
 
EZDN 2871/2872 FAO 207/208 GLA 
EZGN 231/232 BHD 2867/2868 LIS 
EZGY Not flown 
EZOM 2713/2714 AGP 2901/2902 PFO 
EZOT 2722 ALC-BRS 2877/2878 FNC 
EZPE 2883/2884 GVA 2735/2736 LPA 
EZTG Not flown 
EZTH 2957/2958 BFS 215/216 EDI 2731/2732 TFS 
EZTK 2921/2922 AMS 2783/2784 ORY 
EZTV Not flown 
EZUI 2721 BRS-ALC 
EZUW 2773/2774 CDG 
UZHO 2719/2720 FUE 2963/2964 RAK 
UZHP 2733/2734 ACE 2723/2724 ALC 
UZHX 213/214 EDI 237/238 NCL 
UZLL 2765/2766 NCE 2913/2914 HRG 
UZLP 2875/2876 OPO 2911/2912 SSH 
UZMF Not flown 
UZMJ Not flown 
 
Non based ISC 3839/3840 MXP 
 UZLD 099/100 BFS 
 LQC 7855/7856 AMS 
 LSM 7847/7848 AMS 
 
DLK 9503/9504 BZG 4121 BRS-AGP 
EFX 504 DUB-BRS 6221/6220 KRK 2292/2291 ALC 
EKJ 8224/8225 RZE 
EKX 2798/2799 RIX 
EVL 3560/3559 BGY 
HGO 505 BRS-DUB 
IGJ 4122 AGP-BRS 
 
Non based QAZ 1590/1591 CGN 
 EFX/HGO 504/505 DUB 
 DWF 508/509 DUB 
 RKH 7948/7949 POZ 
 EPB 3160/3161 BCN 
 HEZ 1332/1331 OPO 
 EBD 513/512 DUB 
 
Sunday 12th November 2023 
 
EZDN 2709/2710 PMI 203/204 GLA 2953/2954 ORY 
EZGN 201/202 GLA 2925/2926/2921/2922 AMS 207/208 GLA 



EZGY Not flown 
EZOM 2773/2774 CDG 2887/2888 GVA 2923/2924 AMS 
EZOT Not flown 
EZPE Not flown 
EZTG Not flown 
EZTH 2867/2868 LIS 2935/2936 PRG 
EZTK 2707/2708 MAD 
EZTV 237/238 NCL 2705/2706 BCN 
EZUW 219/220 EDI 239/240 NCL 
UZHO 2713/2714 AGP 245/246 INV 2933/2934 BER 
UZHP 2871/2872 FAO 2781/2782 TLS 2955/2956 CDG 
UZHX 2703/2704 BCN 2723/2724 ALC 227/228 BFS 
UZLL 2945/2946 KEF 231/232 BHD 2937/2938 KRK 
UZLP 2939/2940 GIB 2775/2776 CDG 2931/2932 CPH 
UZMF 2731/2732 TFS 
UZMJ 2837/2838 FCO 
 
Non based UZHR 321/322 EDI 
 IND 4895/4896 ORY 
 EZBJ 099/100 BFS 
 EZUF 319/320 EDI 
 UZHH 323/324 EDI 
 UZLK 101/102 BFS 
 UZHH 325/326 EDI 
 
EFX 2292/2291 ALC 5341/5342 OTP 
EKJ 4753/4754 TFS 
EKX 4133/4134 BUD 507/506 DUB 
EVE 3160 BCN-BRS 
EVL 509/508 DUB 3161 BRS-BCN 
IGJ 4755/4756 ACE 4121/4122 AGP 
 
Non based DHH 504/505 DUB 
 RZH 6220/6221 KRK 
 DPF 513/512 DUB 
 
Monday 13th November 2023 
 
EZDN 2883/2884 GVA 233/234 IOM 
EZGN 201/202 GLA 215/216/219/220 EDI 205/206 GLA 
EZGY Not flown 
EZOM 2773/2774 CDG 2832/2831 VCE 227/228 BFS 
EZOT 2781/2782 TLS 2873/2874 FAO 
EZPE Not flown 
EZTA 2924 AMS-BRS 
EZTG 237/238 NCL 2839/2840 PSA 2705/2706 BCN 
EZTH 2957/2958 BFS 231/232 BHD 2709/2710 PMI 
EZTK 2931/2932 CPH 2955/2956/2775/2776 CDG 
EZTV 2837/2838 FCO 
EZUW 213/214 EDI 2783/2784 ORY 225/226 BFS 2923 BRS-AMS 
UZHK 2868 LIS-BRS 
UZHO 2933/2934 BER 245/246 INV 2723/2724 ALC 
UZHP 2721/2722 ALC 2719/2720 FUE 
UZHX 2877/2878 FNC 2867 BRS-LIS 
UZHY 204 GLA-BRS  
UZLL 2921/2922 AMS 203 BRS-GLA 
UZLP 2733/2734 ACE 2967/2968 NBE 
UZMF 2713/2714 AGP 2731/2732 TFS 
UZMJ 2871/2872 FAO 2953/2954 ORY 217/218 EDI 
 



Non based EZTN 323/324 EDI 
 ICM 7393/7394 LIS 
 IND 4895/4896 ORY 
 LVK 7847/7848 AMS 
 EZTD 325/326 EDI 
 
DPI 4148 FAO-BRS 
EBD 508 DUB-BRS 
EFX 4147 BRS-FAO 
EKJ 1591/1590 CGN 1361/1362 VCE 509 BRS-DUB 
EKX 2798/2799 RIX 4753/4754 TFS 
EVE 9503/9504 BZG 4757/4758 LPA 
IGJ 8224/8225 RZE 3560/3559 BGY 
 
Non based QDY 5342/5341 OTP 
 EFE 504/505 DUB 
 IHM 2291/2292 ALC 
 DWG 1332/1331 OPO 
 EVB 3160/3161 BCN 
 RKV 8682/8681 KUN 
 RSI 7948/7949 POZ 
 RSO 4134/4133 BUD 
 EMA 154/155 MAD 
 RZG 8213/8212 WRO 
 EBD/EKJ 508/509 DUB 
 
Tuesday 14th November 2023 
 
EZAO 208 GLA-BRS 
EZDA 9001 LGW-BRS 
EZDN 2783/2784 ORY 217/218 EDI 
EZGN 213/214 EDI 207 BRS-GLA 
EZGY Not flown 
EZOM 2945/2946 KEF 
EZOT 201 BRS-GLA 
EZPE Not flown 
EZTA 2963/2964 RAK 245/246 INV 
EZTG 2713/2714 AGP 2765/2766 NCE 
EZTH Not flown 
EZTK 2723/2724 ALC 
EZTV 2875/2876 OPO 
EZWH 202 GLA-BRS 2773/2774/2775/2776 CDG 
UZHK 2935/2936 KRK 2923 BRS-AMS 
UZHO 2721/2722 ALC 2867/2868 LIS 
UZHP 2733/2734 ACE 
UZHX 2924 AMS-BRS 
UZHY 2933/2934 BER 2735/2736 LPA 
UZLP 223/224 BFS 2913/2914 HRG 
UZMF Not flown 
UZMJ 2731/2732 TFS 
 
Non based LVK 7847/7848 AMS 
 LQD 3839/3840 MXP 
 EZWC 325/326 EDI 
 
DPI Not flown 
EBD 505 BRS-DUB 
EBK 504 DUB-BRS 2292/2291 ALC 
EKX 6221/6220 KRK 4755/4756 ACE 
EVE 4753/4754 TFS 



IGJ Not flown 
 
Non based HGO 4122/4121 AGP 
 
Wednesday 15th November 2023 
 
EZAO 2921/2922 AMS 217/218 EDI 
EZDA Not flown 
EZDN 2931/2932 CPH 2923/2924 AMS 
EZGY 2783/2784 ORY 2837/2838 FCO 
EZOM 2911/2912 SSH 
EZPE Not flown 
EZTA Not flown 
EZTG 237/238 NCL 2781/2782 TLS 203/204 GLA 
EZTH 2719/2720 FUE 2723/2724 ALC 
EZTK Not flown 
EZTV Not flown 
EZWH 201/202 GLA 215/216 EDI 2877/2878 FNC 
UZHO 2871/2872 FAO 2733/2734 ACE 
UZHP 2721/2722 ALC 
UZHX 2731/2732 TFS 
UZHY 2773/2774 CDG 2945/2946 KEF 
UZLA 2776 CDG-BRS 
UZLP 2713/2714 AGP 219/220 EDI 2775 BRS-CDG 
UZMF 2901/2902 PFO 
UZMJ Not flown 
 
EZTM 3209 EDI-BRS-MAD (Medical divert 13:31/14:46) 
 
Non based EZTB 323/324 EDI 
 UZHU 099/100 BFS 
 
DPI Not flown 
EBK Not flown 
EKX 6221/6220 KRK 
EVE Not flown 
IGJ 2292/2291 ALC 4755/4756 ACE 
 
Non based ENV 504/505 DUB 
 IHO 4122/4121 AGP 
 
Thursday 16th November 2023 
 
EZAO 237/238 NCL 2723/2724 ALC 
EZDA Not flown 
EZDN 201/202 GLA 2937/2938 KRK 205/206 GLA 
EZGY 219/220/217/218 EDI 
EZOM 2867/2868 LIS 
EZPE Not flown 
EZTA 2773/2774 CDG 2887/2888 GVA 2923/2924 AMS 
EZTG 213/214 EDI 225/226 BFS 2707/2708 MAD 
EZTH 2713/2714 AGP 2731/2732 TFS 
EZTK Not flown 
EZTV 2783/2784 ORY 2837/2838 FCO 239/240 NCL 
EZWH 2721/2722 ALC 2955/2956/2775/2776 CDG 
UZHO 2709/2710 PMI 245/246 INV 2705/2706 BCN 
UZHP Not flown 
UZHX 2733/2734 ACE 2939/2940 GIB 
UZHY 2931/2932 CPH 231/232 BHD 227/228 BFS 
UZLA 2945/2946 KEF 



UZMF 2871/2872 FAO 
UZMJ 2921/2922 AMS 2913/2914 HRG 
 
Non based LKF 7847/7848 AMS 
 EZTD 321/322 EDI 
 UZHF 442/443 GLA 
 EZTD 323/324 EDI 
 
DCO 506 DUB-BRS 
DPI 2292/2291 ALC 4121/4122 AGP 507 BRS-DUB 
EBK 3560/3559 BGY 
EKX Not flown 
EVE 4757/4758 LPA 6221/6220 KRK 
IGJ 4753/4754 TFS 
 
Non based DWW 504/505 DUB 
 ENK 4756/4755 ACE 
 DCO/DPI 506/507 DUB 
 
Friday 17th November 2023 
 
EZAO 2703/2704 BCN 215/216 EDI 2873/2874 FAO 
EZDA Not flown 
EZDN 2955/2956 CDG 2953/2954 ORY 
EZGY 2871/2870 FAO 2781/2782 TLS 219/220 EDI 
EZOM 2931/2932 CPH 2839/2840 PSA 2775/2776 CDG 
EZPE 2721/2722 ALC 231/232 BHD 2705/2706 BCN 
EZTA 2937/2938 KRK 2887 BRS-GVA 
EZTG 2967/2968 NBE 
EZTH 2773/2774 CDG 237/238 NCL 2959/2960/227/228 BFS 
EZTK Not flown 
EZTV 2957/2958 BFS 245/246 INV 233/234 IOM 2933/2934 BER 
EZUK 2888 GVA-BRS 2923/2924 AMS 
EZWH 9017 BRS-EDI 
UZHO 2783/2784 ORY 2837/2838 FCO 239/240 NCL 
UZHP 2713/2714 AGP 2731/2732 TFS 
UZHX 2867/2868 LIS 2941/2942 RVN 
UZHY 213/214 EDI 2881/2882 BSL 2733/2734 ACE 
UZLA 2921/2922 AMS 2931/2932 PRG 2723/2724 ALC 
UZMF 2945/2946 KEF 
UZMJ 205/206/207/208 GLA 
 
Non based UZHV 097/098 BFS 
 EZTD 321/322 EDI 
 IJI 4057/4058 VCE 
 LVK 7847/7848 AMS 
 UZHF 442/443 GLA 
 EZOI 323/324 EDI 
 INO 7393/7394 LIS (S20:05/A22:33>S20:45/A23:28) 
 
DCO 988 BRS-STN 
EBK 2292/2291 ALC 4121/4122 AGP 
EKX 4147/4148 FAO 4753/4754 TFS 
EVE 5341/5342 OTP 8681/8682 KUN 
IGJ 4755/4756 ACE 8212/8213 WRO 
 
Non based RZO 7948/7949 POZ 
 RSM 4134/4133 BUD 
 IHM 154/155 MAD 
 DHH 508/509 DUB 



 QDV 1362/1361 VCE 
 IGX 1332/1331 OPO 
 DCK 513/512 DUB 
 
Saturday 18th November 2023 
 
EZAO 2783/2784 ORY 207/208 GLA 
EZDA Not flown 
EZDN 2871/2872 FAO 2723/2724 ALC 
EZGY Not flown 
EZOM 2719/2720 FUE 
EZPE 2883/2884 GVA 2867/2868 LIS 
EZTG Not flown 
EZTH 213/214 EDI 2735/2736 LPA 
EZTK Not flown 
EZTV 237/238 NCL 
EZUK 2921/2922 AMS 215/216 EDI 2877/2878 FNC 
EZWH 9003 EDI-BRS 
UZHO 2721/2722 ALC 2731/2732 TFS 
UZHP 2713/2714 AGP 
UZHX 2733/2734 ACE 2963/2964 RAK 
UZHY 2875/2876 OPO 2911/2912 SSH 
UZLA 2765/2766 NCE 2913/2914 HRG 
UZMF 2773/2774 CDG 
UZMJ 2901 BRS-RHO-PFO (2902 cancelled) 
 
Non based ISE 3839/3840 MXP 
 UZHU 099/100 BFS 
 LQC 7855/7856 AMS 
 LSO 7847/7848 AMS 
 
DCO 2291 ALC-BRS 
EBK 8224/8225 RZE 2798/2799 RIX 
EKX 3560/3559 BGY 
EVE 6221/6220 KRK 2292 BRS-ALC 
IGJ 9503/9504 BZG 4121/4122 AGP 
 
Non based QEG 1590/1591 CGN 
 DPJ 504/505 DUB 
 EKG 508/509 DUB 
 RSI 7948/7949 POZ 
 EBF 3160/3161 BCN 
 EFH 1332/1331 OPO 
 DYC 513/512 DUB 
 
Sunday 19th November 2023 
 
EZAO 201/202 GLA 2925/2926/2921/2922 AMS 
EZDA Not flown 
EZDN 2703/2704 BCN 203/204 GLA 2707/2708 MAD 
EZGY 2837/2838 FCO 207/208 GLA 
EZOM 2867/2868 LIS (S10:25/A12:00>S16:15/A18:19) 
EZPE 2709/2710 PMI 2935/2936 PRG 
EZTG Not flown 
EZTH Not flown 
EZTK 2713/2714 AGP 245/246 INV 2933/2934 BER 
EZTV 237/238 NCL 219/220 EDI 227/228 BFS 
EZUK 239/240 NCL 
EZWH 2953/2954 ORY 
UZHO 2887/2888 GVA 2923/2924 AMS 



UZHP 2731/2732 TFS 2705/2706 BCN 
UZHX 2939/2940 GIB 2775/2776 CDG 2931/2932 CPH 
UZHY 2871/2872 FAO 2781/2782 TLS 2955/2956 CDG 
UZLA 2945/2946 KEF 231/232 BHD 2937/2938 KRK 
UZMF 2773/2774 CDG 2723/2724 ALC 
UZMJ 9902 PFO-BRS (Saturday’s 2902) 
 
Non based UZHN 321/322 EDI 
 IJY 4895/4896 ORY 
 UZLM 099/100 BFS 
 EZTD 319/320 EDI 
 EZOI 323/324 EDI 
 EZWL 101/102 BFS 
 EZOI 325/326 EDI 
 
DCK 506 DUB-BRS 5341/5342 OTP 
DCO 4133/4134 BUD 507 BRS-DUB 
EBK 2292/2291 ALC 509/508 DUB 3161/3160 BCN 
EKX 4753/4754 TFS 
IGJ 4755/4756 ACE 4121/4122 AGP 
 
Non based QAQ 504/505 DUB 
 RZH 6220/6221 KRK 
 DYD 513/512 DUB 
 
Monday 20th November 2023 
 
Cancelled; 2955/2956 CDG 4895/4896 ORY 
 
EZAO 2933/2934 BER 
EZDA 2953/2954 ORY 217/218 EDI 
EZDN 2921/2922 AMS 203/204 GLA 219/220 EDI 205/206 GLA 
EZGY 2957/2958 BFS 231/232 BHD 225/226 BFS 2923/2924 AMS 
EZOM 2781/2782 TLS 245/246 INV 2723/2724 ALC 
EZPE 2719/2720 FUE 
EZTG Not flown 
EZTH Not flown 
EZTK 237/238 NCL 2839/2840 PSA 
EZTV 2773 BRS-CDG 
EZUK 213/214 EDI 2783/2784 ORY 
EZWD 2774 CDG-BRS 215/216 EDI 2867/2868 LIS 
EZWH 2931/2932 CPH 2832/2831 VCE 227/228 BFS 
UZHO 2721/2722 ALC 2941/2942 RVN 
UZHP 2733/2734 ACE 2705/2706 BCN 
UZHX 2713/2714 AGP 2709/2710 PMI 
UZHY 2883/2884 GVA 233/234 IOM 2837/2838 FCO 
UZLA 2877/2878 FNC 2775/2776 CDG 
UZMF 201/202 GLA 2731/2732 TFS 
UZMJ 2871/2872 FAO 2967/2968 NBE 
 
Non based EZUL 323/324 EDI 
 ICL 7393/7394 LIS 
 LKF 7847/7848 AMS 
 EZUC 325/326 EDI 
 
DCK 1591/1590 CGN 1361/1362 VCE 4147/4148 FAO (S17:05/A17:28>S22:55/A01:13 Tuesday) 
EBK 2798/2799 RIX 3560/3559 BGY 
EKX 8224/8225 RZE 4753 BRS-TFS (S13:20/A13:34) 
EVS 4754 TFS-BRS (S22:20/A02:20 Tuesday) 
IGJ 9503/9504 BZG 4757/4758 LPA 



 
Non based QBI 5342/5341 OTP 
 DHH 504/505 DUB 
 EBX 2291/2292 ALC 
 GXH 1332/1331 OPO 
 EKI 3160/3161 BCN 
 RZF 8682/8681 KUN 
 RZO 7948/7949 POZ 
 RSO 4134/4133 BUD 
 HGP 154/155 MAD 
 RZD 8213/8212 WRO 
 DHH 508/509 DUB 
 
Tuesday 21st November 2023 
 
Cancelled; 2945/2946 KEF 
 
EZAO Not flown 
EZDA 2783/2784 ORY 217/218 EDI 
EZDN 213/214 EDI 205/206 GLA 
EZGY 2875/2876 OPO 2775/2776 CDG 
EZOM Not flown  
EZPE 2933/2934 BER 2723/2724 ALC 
EZTG Not flown 
EZTH Not flown 
EZTK Not flown 
EZUK 2935/2936 PRG 
EZWD 201/202 GLA 2773/2774 CDG 2923/2924 AMS 
EZWH 2937/2938 KRK 215/216 EDI 
UZHO 2713/2714 AGP 2867/2868 LIS 
UZHP 2721/2722 ALC 245/246 INV 
UZHT 224 BFS-BRS 2765/2766 NCE 
UZHX 223 BRS-BFS 
UZHY 2963/2964 RAK 
UZLA 2733/2734 ACE 
UZMF 2735/2736 LPA 
UZMJ 2731/2732 TFS 
 
Non based LKF 7847/7848 AMS 
 LQT 3839/3840 MXP 
 
DCK 6221/6220 KRK 2292/2291 ALC 
EBK Not flown 
EVS 4753/4754 TFS 
IGJ 505/504 DUB 4755/4756 ACE 
 
Non based EKD 4122/4121 AGP 
 
Wednesday 22nd November 2023 
 
EZAO 201/202 GLA 2931/2932 CPH 217/218 EDI 
EZDA 2921/2922/2923/2924 AMS 
EZDN Not flown 
EZGY Not flown 
EZOM 2911/2912 SSH 
EZPE 237/238 NCL 2781/2782 TLS 203/204 GLA 
EZTG Not flown 
EZTH Not flown 
EZTK 2773/2774 CDG 2945/2946 KEF (S13:30/A17:18>S20:25/A23:58) 
EZUK 2713/2714 AGP 2837/2838 FCO 



EZWD 215/216 EDI 2723/2724 ALC 
EZWH 2731/2732 TFS 
UZHM 2776 CDG-BRS 
UZHO 2871/2872 FAO 2877/2878 FNC 
UZHP 2719/2720 FUE 9945/9946 KEF (Tuesday’s 2945/2946) 
UZHT 2733/2734 ACE 
UZHY 2721/2722 ALC 219/220 EDI 2775 BRS-CDG 
UZLA 2913/2914 HRG 
UZMF 2901 BRS-PFO (Tech on arrival, 2902 cancelled) 
UZMJ 2783/2784 ORY 
 
Non based UZHK 323/324 EDI 
 UZHV 099/100 BFS 
 
DCK Not flown 
EBK 2292/2291 ALC 
EMA 4756 ACE-BRS 
EVS 4755 BRS-ACE 
IGJ 6221/6220 KRK 
 
Non based ESV 504/505 DUB 
 EPC 4122/4121 AGP 
 
Thursday 23rd November 2023 
 
EZAO 231/232 BHD 
EZDA 2867/2868 LIS 
EZDN 201/202 GLA 2937/2938 KRK 205/206 GLA 
EZGY 237/238 NCL 225/226 BFS 2707/2708 MAD 
EZOM 2945/2946 KEF 
EZPE 219/220/217/218 EDI 
EZTG 2721/2722 ALC 2955/2956/2775/2776 CDG  
EZTH 2783/2784 ORY 2887/2888 GVA 2923/2924 AMS 
EZTK 2871/2872 FAO 239/240 NCL 
EZUK 2921/2922 AMS 2837/2838 FCO 227/228 BFS 
EZWD Not flown 
EZWH Not flown 
UZHM 2709/2710 PMI 245/246 INV 2705/2706 BCN 
UZHO 2713/2714 AGP 2731/2732 TFS 
UZHP 2733/2734 ACE 2939/2940 GIB 
UZHT 2931/2932 CPH 2723/2724 ALC 
UZLA 2773/2774 CDG 2913/2914 HRG 
UZMF Tech PFO 
UZMJ 213/214 EDI 9011 BRS-PFO 9902 PFO-BRS (Wednesday’s 2902) 
 
Non based LKF 7847/7848 AMS 
 EZOI 321/322 EDI 
 UZHB 442/443 GLA 
 EZOI 323/324 EDI 
 
DCK Not flown 
EBK 4757/4758 LPA 6221/6220 KRK 
EMA 4753/4754 TFS 3560/3559 BGY 
IGJ 2292/2291 ALC 4121/4122 AGP 
 
Non based GXK 504/505 DUB 
 GXM 4756/4755 ACE 
 EKG 506/507 DUB 
 
Friday 24th November 2023 



 
Cancelled; 4057/4058 VCE, and as noted on the log. 
 
EZAO 2871/2872 FAO 2781/2782 TLS 2953/2954 ORY 
EZDA Not flown 
EZDN 2703 BRS-BCN 
EZGK 2704 BCN-BRS 215/216 EDI 2873/2874 FAO 
EZGY 2931/2932 CPH 2837/2838 FCO 219/220 EDI 
EZOM 2867/2868 LIS 2945/2946 KEF 
EZPE 2713/2714 AGP 2887/2888 GVA 2775/2776 CDG 
EZTG 2721/2722 ALC 2941/2942 RVN 
EZTH Not flown 
EZTK 2937/2938 KRK 231/232 BHD 2705/2706 BCN 
EZUK 2773/2774 CDG 2839/2840 PSA 207/208 GLA 
EZWD Not flown 
EZWH 205/206 GLA 2923/2924 AMS 
UZHM 2967/2968 NBE 2959/2960 BFS 239/240 NCL 
UZHO 2957/2958 BFS 245/246 INV 2733/2734 ACE 
UZHP 2783/2784 ORY 237/238 NCL 2955/2956 CDG 227/228 BFS 
UZHT 2921/2922 AMS 2935/2936 PRG 2723/2724 ALC 
UZLA 213/214 EDI 2881/2882 BSL 233/234 IOM 2933 BRS-BER (2934 cancelled) 
UZME 2732 TFS-BRS 
UZMF Tech PFO 
UZMJ 2731 BRS-TFS 
 
Non based UZLM 097/098 BFS 
 EZOI 321/322 EDI 
 LVK 7847/7848 AMS 
 UZHB 442/443 GLA 
 EZTN 323/324 EDI 
 ICB 7393/7394 LIS 
 
DCK 2292/2291 ALC 4121/4122 AGP 
EBK 4147/4148 FAO 509 BRS-DUB 
EBW 8682 KUN-BRS 
EMA 5341/5342 OTP 4753/4754 TFS 
IGJ 4755/4756 ACE 8212/8213 WRO 
 
EBD 508 DUB-BRS 8681 BRS-KUN 
 
Non based RZK 7948/7949 POZ 
 RSO 4134/4133 BUD 
 HGT 154/155 MAD 
 EBD/EBK 508/509 DUB 
 QAJ 1362/1361 VCE 
 EVN 1332/1331 OPO 
 DYD 513/512 DUB 
 
Saturday 25th November 2023 
 
EZAO 2783/2784 ORY 207/208 GLA 
EZDA Not flown 
EZGK 2871/2872 FAO 2963/2964 RAK 
EZGY Not flown 
EZOM 2765/2766 NCE 2913/2914 HRG 
EZPE 213/214 EDI 2867/2868 LIS 219/220 EDI 
EZTG 237/238 NCL 
EZTH 2723/2724 ALC 
EZTK 2719/2720 FUE 
EZUK 2721/2722 ALC 2731/2732 TFS 



EZWD Not flown 
EZWH 2921/2922 AMS 215/216 EDI 
UZHM 2911/2912 SSH 
UZHO 2733/2734 ACE 
UZHP 2713 BRS-AGP 
UZHT 2875/2876 OPO 2735/2736 LPA 
UZHW 2714 AGP-BRS 2877/2878 FNC 
UZLA 9934 BER-BRS (Friday’s 2934) 
UZME 2883/2884 GVA 2901/2902 PFO 
UZMF 9005 PFO-BRS 
 
UZMI 9001 LGW-BRS 2773/2774 CDG 9002 BRS-LGW 
 
Non based ICR 3839/3840 MXP 
 UZHV 099/100 BFS 
 LQC 7855/7856 AMS 
 LSO 7847/7848 AMS 
 
DCK 8224/8225 RZE 3560/3559 BGY 
EBW 9503/9504 BZG 4121/4122 AGP 
EMA 6221/6220 KRK 2292 BRS-ALC 
EVE 2291 ALC-BRS 
IGJ 2798/2799 RIX 
 
Non based QAV 1590/1591 CGN 
 DPZ 504/505 DUB 
 DPJ 508/509 DUB 
 RSF 7948/7949 POZ 
 DWY 3160/3161 BCN 
 EFH 1332/1331 OPO 
 DWW 513/512 DUB 
 
Sunday 26th November 2023 
 
EZAO 201 BRS-GLA 
EZAV 202 GLA-BRS 2925/2926/2921/2922 AMS 2953/2954 ORY 
EZDA Not flown 
EZGK 2947/2948 SZG 2935/2936 PRG 
EZGY 2887/2888 GVA 2923/2924 AMS 326 BRS-EDI (S21:20/A22:29) 
EZOM 2709/2710 PMI 
EZOU 323 EDI-BRS (S17:00/A16:58, assume tech on arrival) 
EZPE 2867/2868 LIS 324 BRS-EDI (S17:30/A19:52) 325 EDI-BRS (S20:50/A22:33) (324/325 non based 
flights) 
EZTA 246 INV-BRS 2933/2934 BER 
EZTG 2837/2838 FCO 207/208 GLA 
EZTH Not flown 
EZTK 2871/2872 FAO 219/220 EDI 239/240 NCL 
EZUK 2945/2946 KEF 245 BRS-INV 
EZWD Not flown 
EZWH 231/232 BHD 2705/2706 BCN 
UZHM 237/238 NCL 2707/2708 MAD 
UZHO 2713/2714 AGP 203/204 GLA 2937/2938 KRK 
UZHT 2939/2940 GIB 2781/2782 TLS 2955/2956 CDG 
UZHW 2703/2704 BCN 2723/2724 ALC 227/228 BFS 
UZLA 2731/2732 TFS 2931/2932 CPH 
UZME 2773/2774 CDG 
UZMF 2775/2776 CDG 
 
Non based UZLP 321/322 EDI 
 IJY 4895/4896 ORY 



 UZLO 099/100 BFS 
 EZTD 319/320 EDI 
 EZOU/EZPE 323/324 EDI (S17:00/A16:58>S17:30/A19:32) 
 UZHU 101/102 BFS 
 EZPE/EZGY 325/326 EDI (S20:50/A22:33>S21:20/A22:29) 
 
DCK 2292/2291 ALC 509 BRS-DUB 
DCX 506 DUB-BRS 5341/5342 OTP 
EBW 4755/4756 ACE 4121/4122 AGP 
EFI 508 DUB-BRS 3161/3160 BCN 
EVE 4753/4754 TFS 
IGJ 4133/4134 BUD 507 BRS-DUB 
 
Non based DCR 504/505 DUB 
 RZH 6220/6221 KRK 
 DPJ 513/512 DUB 
 
Monday 27th November 2023 
 
EZAV 2721/2722 ALC 2709/2710 PMI 
EZDA Not flown 
EZGK 2921/2922 AMS 203/204 GLA 219/220 EDI 205/206 GLA 
EZOM 237/238 NCL 2839/2840 PSA 2923/2924 AMS 
EZOU Not flown 
EZPE 2837/2838 FCO 
EZTA 2931/2932 CPH 2832/2831 VCE 227 BRS-BFS 
EZTG 2781/2782 TLS 2953/2954 ORY 2775/2776 CDG 
EZTH 2773 BRS-CDG 
EZTK 213/214 EDI 2783/2784 ORY 225/226 BFS 2705/2706 BCN 
EZTL 228 BFS-BRS 
EZTY 2774 CDG-BRS 2881/2882 BSL 
EZWD Not flown 
EZWH 201/202 GLA 215/216 EDI 2955/2956 CDG 217/218 EDI 
UZHM 2933/2934 BER 245/246 INV 2723/2724 ALC 
UZHO 2733/2734 ACE 2715/2716 AGP 
UZHT 2883/2884 GVA 233/234 IOM 2867/2868 LIS 
UZHW 2877/2878 FNC 2967/2968 NBE 
UZLA 2957/2958 BFS 231/232 BHD 2719/2720 FUE 
UZME 2871/2872 FAO 2941/2942 RVN 
UZMF 2731/2732 TFS 
 
Non based UZHN 323/324 EDI 
 IVA 7393/7394 LIS 
 INF 4895/4896 ORY 
 LKF 7847/7848 AMS 
 UZHS 325/326 EDI 
 
DCX 2798/2799 RIX 3161 BRS-BCN 
EBW 1591/1590 CGN 1361/1362 VCE 3560/3559 BGY 
EFI 8224/8225 RZE 4757/4758 LPA 
EVE 9503/9504 BZG 4753/4754 TFS 
HEZ 3160 BCN-BRS 4147/4148 FAO 
 
Non based QEC 5342/5341 OTP 
 GSK 504/505 DUB 
 IHG 2291/2292 ALC 
 EVG 1332/1331 OPO 
 HEZ/DCX 3160/3161 BCN 
 RKV 8682 KUN-WMI-BRS 8681 BRS-KUN 
 RKQ 7948/7949 POZ 



 RSS 4134/4133 BUD 
 HGF 154/155 MAD 
 RZO 8213/8212 WRO 
 DLV 508/509 DUB 
 
Tuesday 28th November 2023 
 
EZAV 213/214 EDI 2773/2774 CDG 
EZDA Not flown 
EZGK 201/202 GLA 217/218 EDI 2867/2868 LIS 
EZOM 2713/2714 AGP 2945/2946 KEF 
EZOU 2703/2704 BCN 2723/2724 ALC 
EZPE Not flown 
EZTG Not flown 
EZTK 2721/2722 ALC 
EZTL Not flown 
EZTY 2783/2784 ORY 2935/2936 PRG 2923/2924 AMS 
EZWD Not flown 
EZWH 2937/2938 KRK 
UZHM 2963/2964 RAK 2765/2766 NCE 
UZHO 2933/2934 BER 2735/2736 LPA 
UZHT 2733/2734 ACE 207/208 GLA 
UZHW 223 BRS-BFS 
UZHX 224 BFS-BRS 2875/2876 OPO 2775/2776 CDG 
UZLA 2913/2914 HRG 
UZME 2731/2732 TFS 
UZMF Not flown 
 
Non based LKF 7847/7848 AMS 
 LQF 3839/3840 MXP 
 EZUL 325/326 EDI 
 
EBW 505/504 DUB 2292/2291 ALC 
EFI 4753/4754 TFS 
EVE 6221/6220 KRK 4755/4756 ACE 
HEZ 4121 BRS-AGP 
HGE 4122 AGP-BRS 
 
Non based HGE/HEZ 4122/4121 AGP 
 
Wednesday 29th November 2023 
 
EZAV Not flown 
EZDA 201/202 GLA 2931/2932 CPH 
EZGK 2923/2924 AMS 
EZOM 2877/2878 FNC 
EZOU Not flown 
EZPE 237/238 NCL 2867/2868 LIS 2775/2776 CDG 
EZTG 2707/2708 MAD 2723/2724 ALC 
EZTK 2871/2872 FAO 2781/2782 TLS 203/204 GLA 
EZTL Not flown 
EZTY 2773/2774 CDG 2945/2946 KEF 
EZWD 2721/2722 ALC 219/220/217/218 EDI 
EZWH 2713/2714 AGP 2837/2838 FCO 
UJEB 2922 AMS-BRS 2731/2732 TFS 
UZHM 2921 BRS-AMS 
UZHO 2783/2784 ORY 215/216 EDI 
UZHT 2719/2720 FUE 
UZHX 2703/2704 BCN 2733/2734 ACE 
UZLA 2911/2912 SSH 



UZME Not flown 
UZMF 2901/2902 PFO 
 
Non based EZOI 323/324 EDI 
 EZUR 099/100 BFS 
 
EBW 505 BRS-DUB 
EFI Not flown 
EGB 504 DUB-BRS 
EVE 6221/6220 KRK 
HGE 2292/2291 ALC 4755/4756 ACE 
 
Non based EGB/EBW 504/505 DUB 
 EKD 4122/4121 AGP 
 
Thursday 30th November 2023 
 
EZAV 201/202 GLA 2931/2932 CPH 2707/2708 MAD 
EZDA 2867/2868 LIS 205/206 GLA 
EZGK Not flown 
EZOM Not flown 
EZOU Not flown 
EZPE 2871/2872 FAO 217/218 EDI 
EZTD 323 EDI-BRS 
EZTG 2721/2722 ALC 2955/2956 CDG 2923/2924 AMS (S18:10/A20:28>S21:40/A00:03 Friday) 
EZTK 2713/2714 AGP 324 BRS-EDI 
EZTL 2937/2938 KRK (S12:00/A12:14>S17:45/A20:32) 
EZTY 2783/2784 ORY 2887/2888 GVA 2775/2776 CDG 
EZWD 2773/2774 CDG 2837/2838 FCO 239/240 NCL (S19:20/A20:42>S22:00/A00:32 Friday) 
EZWH 237/238 NCL 225/226 BFS 231/232 BHD 227/228 BFS 
UJEB 2731 BRS-TFS 
UZHM 2732 TFS-BRS 
UZHO 2875/2876 OPO 2723/2724 ALC 
UZHT 2733/2734 ACE 2939 BRS-AGP (2940 cancelled) 
UZHX 2709/2710 PMI 245/246 INV 2705/2706 BCN 
UZLA 2913/2914 HRG 
UZME 2921/2922 AMS 2945/2946 KEF 
UZMF 213/214/219/220 EDI 
 
Non based LVK 7847/7848 AMS 
 EZTD 321/322 EDI 
 EZGH 442/443 GLA 
 EZTD/EZTK 323/324 EDI 
 
EFI 4757/4758 LPA 6221/6220 KRK 
EGB Not flown 
EKM 4122 AGP-BRS 
EVE 2292/2291 ALC 4121 BRS-AGP 
HGE 4753/4754 TFS 3560/3559 BGY 
 
Non based EVV 504/505 DUB 
 EVR 4756/4755 ACE 
 DYD 506/507 DUB 
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